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Spirits
Archers 18% ABV 
Bacardi 37.5% ABV
Courvoisier 40% ABV 
Disaronno 28% ABV 
Dark Rum 40% ABV
Gordons 37.5% ABV (+ assorted flavors) 
Gordons orange 37.5% 
Gordens Pink 35% ABV 
Jack Daniels 40% ABV (+ assorted flavors) 
Jack Daniels Honey 40% ABV 
Jack Daniels Apple 40% ABV 
Jamesons 40% ABV 
Malibu 21% ABV 
Morgans Spiced 35% ABV 
Port 20% ABV
Smirnoff 37.5% ABV 
Famous Grouse 40% ABV 
Southern Comfort 35% ABV 
Baileys 17% ABV 
Glenfiddich 40% ABV 
Talisker 45.8% ABV
Tia Maria 20% ABV 
Cointreau 40% ABV
Bombay Sapphire 40% ABV (+ assorted flavors)
Bombay Lemmon 37.5% 
Sambuca 38% ABV 
Hendricks 41.4% ABV (+ assorted flavors)
Tanqueray 43.1% ABV (+ assorted flavors) 
Tanqueray Siville 41.3% ABV
Warners Rhubarb 40% ABV
Kraken 40% ABV (+ assorted flavors) 
Havana Club 40% ABV 
Appleton Estate 40% ABV
Grey Goose 40% ABV
Sourz
Jajermeister
Chambord 16.5%

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£3.70
£4.10
£3.70
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£4.55
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.10
£4.20
£X.XX
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£3.45
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10 
£3.70
£7.13
£3.70
£4.00
£4.10

Soft Drinks
Appletize 
Elderflower 
Small Bottled Water
Diet Coca Cola 0
Coca Cola 
Lemonade 
Dash Post Mix 
Fruit Shoots 
Fruit Juice & Lemonade 
Fruit Juice
Soda & Lime 
1/2 Squash
J20 
Schweppes 
Schweppes Light 
Red Bull 
Coca Cola Cans 
Fanta Bottles 
Sprite Bottled
Fruit Shoot

£3.50
£3.10
£2.60
£2.25/£3.90
£2.30/£4.20
£2.15/£3.90
£1.25
£2.90
£2.10/£3.60
£1.90/£3.10
£1.50/£2.10
£1.20
£3.40
£2.90
£2.90
£2.80
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.90

Hot Drinks
Tea
Earl Gray
Decaf Tea
Green Tea
Decaf Coffee
Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino 
Hot Choc

£2.05
£2.05
£2.05
£2.05
£3.10
£3.10
£2.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.30

#HeartOfNewport
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Amstel 4.1% ABV 
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV 
Cruzcampo 4.4% ABV 
Madri 4.6% ABV 
Inch’s 4.5% ABV 
Guinness 4.2% ABV 
Strongbow 4% ABV 
Dark Fruit 4.5% ABV
1664 4.6% ABV 
Real Ale 3.8%-5.6% ABV
Fresh Ale 

£5.90
£6.30
£6.70
£6.30
£5.40
£6.60
£5.50
£6.10
£6.00
£5.30
£X.XX

Bottled Beer

Cocktails

Budweiser 4.5% ABV
Corona 4.5% ABV 
Desperados 5.9% ABV
Peroni 5.1% ABV 
Bulmers 4% ABV
Old Mout 4% ABV
W.K.D 4% ABV - £4.30
Alcohol Free Bottles Corona  
Alcohol Free Old Mout
Guinness 0% 

£4.50
£4.70
£4.60
£4.70
£5.60
£5.60
£4.30
£4.50
£5.40
£5.50

Espresso Martini
Tequila Sunrise
Pina Colada
Passion Fruit Martini
Zombi
Strawberry Daiquiri
Mojito 
Sour Mix

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Boozy Coffee
The Irish Chocolate – Baileys Irish Cream & Hot Chocolate
The Irish Cream – Baileys Cream & Coffee 
The Irish – Jameson Whiskey & Coffee 
The Highland – Famous Grouse & Coffee 
The Boozy – Tia Maria Coffee Liquor & Coffee
The Caribbean - Spiced Rum & Coffee

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

All topped with double cream

#HeartOfNewport


